W
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Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd
45 Leng Kee Road
Singapore 159103

9™ of December 2021

ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd

5 Temasek Boulevard

#04-01 Suntec Tower Five
Singapore 038985

Attn : Accident Claims Department

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO. FBS3609B & SJM8837M AT

COMMNWEALTH AVENUE ON 12 OF NOVEMBER OF 2021.

We understand that you are the insurer of SIM8837M

We wish to inform you that the repairs to vehicle no FBS3609B have been completed.

We hereby submit the claims as follows:

Cost of Repairs (Before GST)

Loss of USE (S$50.00 x 0 Days) (Before GST)
Rental Fee (No GST)

Other Fee

el AN

TOTAL BEFORE GST:
Please let us have your reply soonest possible

Thank you

Yours faithfully
Tony Devaux

S$
S$
S$
S$

S$

8,349.10
0.00
0.00
0.00

8,349.10



